Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
ANR252012-R33N5.3A 0.33±30% 0.028 0.023  5.30  6.20  3.70  4.30
ANR252012-R47N4.9A 0.47±30% 0.035 0.029  4.90  5.60  3.45  4.00
ANR252012-R68N3.7A 0.68±30% 0.043 0.036  3.70  4.30  3.15  3.60
ANR252012-1R0M3.6A 1.0±20% 0.054 0.048  3.60  4.20  3.00  3.4
ANR252012-1R5M2.9A 1.5±20% 0.104 0.080  2.90  3.50  2.40  2.8
ANR252012-2R2M2.6A 2.2±20% 0.120  0.100  2.60  3.00  1.90  2.15
ANR252012-3R3M1.7A 3.3±20% 0.163 0.136  1.70  2.10  1.80  2.05
ANR252012-4R7M1.6A 4.7±20% 0.260  0.225  1.60  1.90  1.25  1.45
ANR252012-6R8M1.15A 6.8±20% 0.366 0.305  1.15  1.35  0.95  1.1
ANR252012-100M1.1A 10±20% 0.480  0.435  1.10  1.35  0.85  1.00
ANR252012-220M0.59A 22±20% 1.430  1.100  0.59  0.70  0.48  0.60
A 2.50±0.3
B 2.00±0.3
C 1.25 max
D 0.80±0.2